Informe generado el 3 de Mayo de 2024 a las 11:19

1,30 m

Ordenes de Salida

26 de Marzo de 2022

0s

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

COCOPELLI B
CASCADELLO 11/
CARTHAGA Z X
CARTHAGO / 2014/
TORDO / HANN

HABIB TER
SPELONCK
LARINO / SILHOUET /
2008 / TORDO / BWP

CRACK DU
HAZARD
CONTENDRO I /
DONNA DE
ENNESCHBACH X
DONATELLI I /2011 /
CASTANA / BELGA

SOBRADA CC
BUBALU / HECHICERA
X CALLITON Z / 2014

/ ALAZANA / CDE

ANDAMAN Z
ACTION BREAKER /
PETRA X INDRET DEL
MASET / 2014 / BAYO
/ ZANG

VINCA JACOB
QURTO MAIL /
POURSUITE JACOB X
FADGIO DU HILL /
2009 / CASTANA / SF

JACMEL
FIBONACCI / QUICK
STAR /2014 /
CASTANO / KWPN

TAHITI D'AUGE
HELLO PIERVILLE /
BAGUIRA X DARCO /
2007 / CASTANA / CDE

ITCHY SW
WARRANT / ALWAYS X
VANCOUVER /2013 /

CASTANO / KWPN

L.A.C.

139149

147425

127283

134186

133177

116994

148817

82670

146253

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

L.D.N. Pais

GARCIA ROQUE,
Ismael
ALVAREZ MOYA
HORSES / NONE

1334 ES

MARTIN-FABIANI

GONZALEZ, Borja

BORJA MARTIN-FABIANI
GONZALEZ / NONE

127217 ES

CABANAS GODINO,
Luis
LUIS CABANAS GODINO
/ FRANCIS BEYER

17316 ES

URRUTIA
COBALEDA,
Fernando
FERNANDO COBALEDA
/ Y.CAMPOCERRADO

16263 ES

BUSTOS ALVAREZ,
Hugo Victor
EDUARDO MARQUEZ
CACERES / NONE

15933 ES

VERDUGO
SVENSSON, ifiigo
RUNESCO HIPPO, S.L. /
BRETTEVILLE SUR
LAIZE

MATEOS
BERNALDEZ, Pedro
Antonio
KEVIN GONZALEZ DE
ZARATE / NONE

ARANGO MAC AFEE,
Diana
ANTONIO GARCIA
FERRER / ALFONSO
ARANGO LASAOSA

TORRES BRUZON,
Borja
NYALA TRADING S.L. /
E.W. BREUKINK

16510 ES

2231 ES

261289 ES

227219 ES



oS

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

PEPERINA
PEPPERMILL / ALENE X
MATTERHORN /2012
/ CASTANA / AES

OLWINA-M
GALISCO VAN PAEMEL
/ EL SARAYA-M X
NAGANO /2014 /
CASTANO / BWP

LA BOUNTI DEL
AMOR 19,13%
HERMINAGUE 38% /
CHACHARI GREGORIO
X DIAMANT DE
SEMILLY / 2015 /
CASTANA / AA.

VICTORIEN
INITIALS BBZ
VIGO D'ARSOUILLES /
KYRA Xl X COROFINO
1/ 2015/ TORDA /
ZANG

FORTIS DU ROZEL
TELSTAR DE LA
POMME / ROSIERE DU
ROZEL X KANNAN /
2015 / ALAZAN / SF

BELLAGIO
MASSUERE
MR. FLY DE LANDETTE
/ SCUADRA X CALATO
/2011 / CASTANA / SF

FANTAPOF DE
SANCY
CANTURO / QUINOA
BATILLY X DOLLAR DU
MURIER / 2015/
CASTANA / SF

CHOCCO 18
CARTANI / UP AND
DOWN X CON AIR /

2008 / TORDA / HOLST

DARJEELING DU
MILON
KANNAN / HIMALAYA 11I
X QUATOUBET DU
ROUET / 2013/
CASTANO / SF

LUIMSTRA'S LION
KING
ETOULON VDL /
HAVANTA JTL X
NUMERO UNO / 2016
/ CASTANO / KWPN

L.A.C.

130325

150344

138629

139099

139413

156522

136508

114874

150392

151747

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

FERNANDEZ
AGUILAR, Luis
ALICIA SIGUENZA

FLOREZ / NONE

FRAGUAS GARCIA,
Andrea
ANDREA FRAGUAS
GARCIA / NONE

GARGALLO GARCIA,
Victoria
SANTIAGO

CAMBRONERO

ALVAREZ / Y.EL AMOR

ROMERO SANZ,
Maite
ANDRES MULLER /
NONE

ARANGO VARELA,
Claudia
JOSE ARANGO
LASAOSA / M.
GUILLAUME BLIN
LEBRETON

ANDRES MOYA,
Manuel
SPORT HORSES CC
2019 SLU / M. BRUNO
CHASSAING

HUBERT BERTHOU,
Anthony
ANTHONY HUBERT
BERTHOU /
ALEXANDRINE DIFKO

BASCONES
PIZARRO, César
CESAR BASCONES
CHAMERO / NONE

MALDONADO
MAESTRE, Patricio
MARIA HERRERO PIDAL

/ EARL DU MILON

VAZQUEZ
AYMERICH, Alfonso
FOCUS EQUINE SL/
NONE

L.D.N.

16384

14268

17062

235549

49909

16294

20237

60248

17160

17047

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

FR

ES

ES

ES



oS

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

OSIRIS DE
VILLAFRANCA
PARCO BASTERS /

AMOR DE
VILLAFRANCA X REVE
D'ELLE /2009 /
CASTANA / CDE

ANAGA DE
ALEGRANZA
COBRA / ALEGRANZA
X CALLINTON Z /2008
/ ALAZANA / CDE

HIPICAN.COM
DJUMPER DU
ROZEL
VAGABOND DE LA
POMME / TATIHOE DE
LA POMME X
CANTURO / 2013/
CASTANA / SF

HIPICAN.COM
CERO DU ROZEL
SAFARI D'AUGE /
PALATINE DU MABIET
X DARCO /2012 /
CASTANA / SF

UBAYE DE BUS
LUCCIANNO / BALINA
DE LEAL /2008 /
ALAZANA / SF

UKRENE D’ELLE
JUS DES FONTAINES /
KACHEMIRE D’ELLE X
ALLEGRETO /2008 /

ALAZAN / SF

MISTER DIGGER DE
SAUCO
NONE / LORENA X
EMILION / 2012/
CASTANA / CDE

KAISER DE
ROULARD DOBLE R

EXPLOIT DE ROULARD

/ GALANTINE VAN DE

RONEVALLEI / 2010 /
ALAZANA / BWP

AZARIA DLNERO
MYLORD CARTHAGO /
NOIRE DE TAME / 2010

/ TORDO / SF

CENTURION Z
CENTAUER Z /
VALERIE / 2007 /
CASTANA / CDE

L.A.C.

164518

109532

135793

125920

131172

139844

122873

131708

147583

139963

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ,
Manuel
JESUS FRANCISCO
RODRIGUEZ RIOBOO /
Y. VILLAFRANCA

MANESCAU
MARTIN, Maria Pilar
ALEGRANZA /
ALEGRANZA

VALERO GALAZ,
Elena
ELENA VALERO GALAZ
/ GUILLAUME BLIN
LEBRETON

BLANCO
GONZALEZ, José
Maria
JOSE MARIA BLANCO
GONZALEZ / NONE

CERDEIRAS
MEGIAS, Natalia
RAMON CERDEIRAS /

GABRIEL LANNOY

OLASO
MANZANARO,
Natalia
NATALIA OLASO / NONE

SANZ URMENETA,
Aurora
AURORA SANZ
URMENETA / LOMAS DE
FUENSAUCO

RUEDA MARTINEZ,
Jesus
JESUS RUEDA
MARTINEZ / NONE

OSBORNE

SANCHEZ, Andrés

MARIA F. DE GAMBOA /
VLADIMIR HEBERT

MASCARDI JENSEN,
Isabella
MARIA LORENA JENSEN
RASMUSEN / MARTA
TORRES SANCHEZ

L.D.N.

148483

273020

4432

16196

60756

255445

16211

139254

95477

218680

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



oS

30

31

32

33

34

35

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

HUGO
QUITE EASY / NICOLE
/2005 / CASTANA /
NONE

XENON DE OLID
HUPPYDAM DES
HORTS / DALIDA DE L,
ESPERANCE X POOR
BOY /2015 / CASTANO
/ CDE

HAPPY HOUR
NONE / NONE / 2015 /
CASTANO / HOLST

A-KLASSE
AVAGON / BARBIE
GIRL /2009 / TORDO
/ HANN

ATOMA
CANDIAVOLO /
SOPUERTA / 2009 /
CASTANA / SCSL

NENA CC
CORLAND /
HECHICERA X
CALLITON Z /2009 /
CASTANA / CDE

L.A.C.

119444

139156

146243

121145

125664

112953

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

MATELLANO
VALLEJO, Noelia
NOELIA MATELLANO

VALLEJO / NONE

INIGUEZ RIVERO,
Benito
CENTRO ECUESTRE
BENITO YNIGUEZ S.L /
Y.VALLE DE OLID

GARCIA ROQUE,
Ismael
ALVAREZ MOYA
HORSES / NONE

MARTIN-FABIANI
GONZALEZ, Borja
BOMARF HORSES SL /

BRUNA DE PAOLIS

CABANAS GODINO,
Luis
LUIS CABANAS GODINO
/ O'FARIL VICTOR STUD
MEXICO

URRUTIA
COBALEDA,
Fernando
Y.CAMPOCERRADO /
Y.CAMPOCERRADO

L.D.N.

207679

60429

1334

127217

17316

16263

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES
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